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Csg Limited

3,015.621,579.9510,000.00 1,579.95 0.00 0.001,579.95 0.00 0.001,435.671,435.6724/10/201908/02/2019

3,855.472,365.2312,785.00 2,365.23 0.00 0.002,365.23 1,490.24 0.000.001,490.2424/10/201929/08/2018

6,031.259,752.7220,000.00 9,752.72 0.00 0.009,752.72 0.00 (3,721.47)0.00(3,721.47)24/10/201916/11/2017

3,015.624,904.9510,000.00 4,904.95 0.00 0.004,904.95 0.00 (1,889.33)0.00(1,889.33)24/10/201908/08/2017

3,015.626,829.8510,000.00 6,829.85 0.00 0.006,829.85 0.00 (3,814.23)0.00(3,814.23)24/10/201926/07/2017

1,507.812,319.405,000.00 2,319.40 0.00 0.002,319.40 0.00 (811.59)0.00(811.59)24/10/201915/05/2017

27,752.10 20,441.3967,785.00 (7,310.71) 27,752.10 27,752.10 0.00 0.00 1,490.24 1,435.67 (10,236.62)

Telstra Corporation Limited

1,631.401,828.00522.00 1,828.00 0.00 0.001,828.00 0.00 (196.60)0.00(196.60)06/04/202027/03/2020

1,562.641,788.00500.00 1,788.00 0.00 0.001,788.00 0.00 (225.36)0.00(225.36)06/04/202026/09/2019

7,344.418,097.272,350.00 8,097.27 0.00 0.008,097.27 0.00 (752.86)0.00(752.86)06/04/202016/11/2017

11,713.27 10,538.453,372.00 (1,174.82) 11,713.27 11,713.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,174.82)

Wam Capital Limited

1,012.79977.97454.00 977.97 0.00 0.00977.97 0.00 0.0034.8234.8206/12/201925/10/2019

1,030.64942.17462.00 942.17 0.00 0.00942.17 0.00 0.0088.4788.4706/12/201926/04/2019

968.17908.53434.00 908.53 0.00 0.00908.53 59.64 0.000.0059.6406/12/201926/11/2018

11,154.0611,961.965,000.00 11,961.96 0.00 0.0011,961.96 0.00 (807.90)0.00(807.90)06/12/201922/06/2018

479.62504.37215.00 504.37 0.00 0.00504.37 0.00 (24.75)0.00(24.75)06/12/201927/04/2018

448.39473.03201.00 473.03 0.00 0.00473.03 0.00 (24.64)0.00(24.64)06/12/201927/10/2017

11,154.0611,686.115,000.00 11,686.11 0.00 0.0011,686.11 0.00 (532.05)0.00(532.05)06/12/201929/05/2017

89.2395.0340.00 95.03 0.00 0.0095.03 0.00 (5.80)0.00(5.80)06/12/201924/04/2017
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780.78791.48350.00 791.48 0.00 0.00791.48 0.00 (10.70)0.00(10.70)06/12/201928/10/2016

829.86712.81372.00 712.81 0.00 0.00712.81 117.05 0.000.00117.0506/12/201930/10/2015

807.55697.35362.00 697.35 0.00 0.00697.35 110.20 0.000.00110.2006/12/201920/05/2015

408.24350.00183.00 350.00 0.00 0.00350.00 58.24 0.000.0058.2406/12/201930/04/2015

30,100.81 29,163.3913,073.00 (937.42) 30,100.81 30,100.81 0.00 0.00 345.13 123.29 (1,405.84)

Wam Microcap Limited

6,654.317,322.635,000.00 7,322.63 0.00 0.007,322.63 0.00 (668.32)0.00(668.32)29/08/201922/06/2018

6,654.317,529.955,000.00 7,529.95 0.00 0.007,529.95 0.00 (875.64)0.00(875.64)29/08/201918/01/2018

1,041.38979.07709.00 979.07 0.00 0.00979.07 0.00 0.0062.3162.3106/12/201918/10/2019

875.41701.12596.00 701.12 0.00 0.00701.12 0.00 0.00174.29174.2906/12/201926/04/2019

1,271.991,211.80866.00 1,211.80 0.00 0.001,211.80 60.19 0.000.0060.1906/12/201926/10/2018

7,344.047,322.635,000.00 7,322.63 0.00 0.007,322.63 21.41 0.000.0021.4106/12/201922/06/2018

433.30400.00295.00 400.00 0.00 0.00400.00 33.30 0.000.0033.3006/12/201927/04/2018

14,688.0811,435.3410,000.00 11,435.34 0.00 0.0011,435.34 3,252.74 0.000.003,252.7406/12/201907/07/2017

7,344.045,500.005,000.00 5,500.00 0.00 0.005,500.00 1,844.04 0.000.001,844.0406/12/201918/05/2017

42,402.54 46,306.8632,466.00 3,904.32 42,402.54 42,402.54 0.00 0.00 5,211.68 236.60 (1,543.96)

Westpac Banking Corporation

11,875.0713,635.70400.00 13,635.70 0.00 0.0013,635.70 0.00 (1,760.63)0.00(1,760.63)23/09/201910/05/2017

13,635.70 11,875.07400.00 (1,760.63) 13,635.70 13,635.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,760.63)

125,604.42 118,325.16 0.00 0.00 7,047.05 1,795.56 (16,121.87)117,096.00 (7,279.26) 125,604.42 125,604.42

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
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Sydney Airport

262.19217.9033.00 217.89 0.00 0.00217.89 0.00 0.0044.3044.2917/07/201914/02/2019

834.24750.48105.00 750.46 0.00 0.00750.46 0.00 0.0083.7983.7617/07/201914/08/2018

429.04369.2454.00 369.22 0.00 0.00369.22 59.82 0.000.0059.8017/07/201914/02/2018

7,945.174,263.561,000.00 4,262.50 0.00 0.004,262.50 3,682.67 0.000.003,681.6017/07/201930/06/2014

227.28231.9629.00 231.96 0.00 0.00231.96 0.00 (4.68)0.00(4.68)30/10/201915/08/2019

5,833.14 9,697.921,221.00 3,864.77 5,832.03 5,832.03 0.00 0.00 3,742.49 128.09 (4.68)

5,833.14 9,697.92 0.00 0.00 3,742.49 128.09 (4.68)1,221.00 3,864.77 5,832.03 5,832.03

118,317.00 131,437.56 128,023.08 (3,414.49) 131,436.45 131,436.45 0.00 0.00 10,789.54 1,923.65 (16,126.55)


